Championship Results

Heat

Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID

1121
639
279
1218
689
619
976
1209
690
723
128
1224
1181
111
91
Heat

Name

Craig RYAN

William TAYLOR

Adam LEWIS

Patrick ZADOW
Joseph COLLEY
Duncan LYON

David BRADY

Adrian BLUETT

Mark COLLEY

David PARKER

Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Tim DOOLAN

George MANDARAKAS
Phil HAYWARD

Adam CHRISTODOULOU

Swim #
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Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID

968
1114
1177
1137
935
Heat

Name

Madeleine WELSH
Kate SVOBODA
Amela RYAN

Sophie O'BRIEN
Sherri OLLERENSHAW

Swim #
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Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Under 16 Girls) (Heat)

ID

591
923
706
1122
1033
1063
1049

Name

Sarah LYON

Eve OLLERENSHAW

Molly EASON

Jessica TINDIGLIA

Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Annabelle FERNANDEZ
Celeste JACKSON-SNOW

Sunday, 6 March 2016

Swim #
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Heat #
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Time
88.06
88.86
97.33

102.19
105.96
113.87
114.57
116.76
121.26
121.48
134.30
146.29
151.00
156.25
156.69

Time
116.26
118.57
121.60
139.52
148.49

Time
106.22
112.53
115.00
117.08
117.12
123.96
127.62

Pos
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Points
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1012 Mikaela DOWNIE
621 Rose TUNSTALL
Heat

Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Under 14 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name

998 Alexander TRIA
1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES
1225 Hugh GARRAWAY

Heat

Swim #
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Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Under 14 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name

1176 Maeve RYAN

1203 Gemma LOCKHART

674  Cara PARKER

711  Ruby EASON

620 Rachel LYON

1051 Sophia GALLETTA

1050 Isabella LO SURDO

1057 Amelia MACMAHON
Heat

Swim #
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Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name

646  Jack CORBETT

714  Kellen PARKER

1152 Harry RYAN

999  Julian TRIA

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE
Heat

Swim #
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Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name

986 Cate BRADY
1112 Hannah SVOBODA
1125 Olivia GALLETTA
1002 Charlotte RILEY
1127 Lily CARR
1090 Lily DOYLE

Heat

Sunday, 6 March 2016

Swim #
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Heat #
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Heat #
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Heat #

66603
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134.93
194.13

Time
113.41
125.13
127.06

Time
111.31
113.53
114.76
121.26
123.76
135.13
135.49
139.91

Time
109.41
120.03
120.40
127.71
140.36

Time
107.88
107.98
121.95
126.83
128.29
155.45
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Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Open Mens) (Heat)

ID

1121
279
639
689
998
646
619
690
Heat

Name

Craig RYAN
Adam LEWIS
William TAYLOR
Joseph COLLEY
Alexander TRIA
Jack CORBETT
Duncan LYON
Mark COLLEY

Swim #
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10
10
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Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Open Womens) (Heat)

ID

1176
591
986
1112
706
923
1203
674

Name

Maeve RYAN

Sarah LYON

Cate BRADY
Hannah SVOBODA
Molly EASON

Eve OLLERENSHAW
Gemma LOCKHART
Cara PARKER

Sunday, 6 March 2016

Swim #
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Heat #
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Heat #
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Time
84.75
87.62
89.01

109.63
110.92
112.79
113.61
123.60

Time
104.57
106.35
108.36
110.49
112.34
117.27
119.70
124.99

Pos
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